Art

intro to Art
20 Art
Ceramics |
Ceramics (|
Crafts
Drawing
Painting
Portfolio

Business

Marketing |I- Sales and Advertising
Sports and Entertainment Marketing
Marketing |l Entrepreneurship
Virtual Business

Accounting i

Business Services Technology ( BST)
Coding and Computer Science
Marketing and Business Basics

Web Page Design

Personal Finance

English

English 9

English 9 Honors

English 10

English 10 Honors

English 11

AP Language and Composition
AP Literature and Composition
Senior Literature and Composition
Creative Writing

Yearbook

Advanced Creative Writing
Film as Literature
Shakespeare

World Language
Spanish 1
Spanish 2
Spanish 3
Spanish 4
Spanish 5

Sclence

Biology
Chemistry
Physics

Advanced Biclogy
Meteorology

AP Chemistry

AP Physics

AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

EC
EC

EC/SM

SC

SC

SC
SC/EC
SC/EC
5C

sC
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9
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19

10

11

11

12

12
10,11,12
10,1112
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1112

9,10,11,12
9.10,11,12
10,11,12
1112

12

9
10,1112
10.11.12

1112
11,12
112

12

Health

Child Developmeant
CPR, First Aid

Health Education
Home and Family
Living Healthy

Social Respensibility A
Social Responsibility B
LINKS

Industrial Technology
Architecture
Engineenng

Technical Drafung
Woods Technology |
Woods Technology Il /Il
Industrial Studio

Mathmatics

Algebra 1

Geometry

Algebra 2

Intermediate Algebra 2
Pre-Calculus

AP Catcutus

College and Career Math
Statistics

Music

Concert Choir
Symphonic Band
Varsity Voices
Wind Ensemble
Musical Theater

Physical Education

Ceneral Physical Education
Advanced Physical Education
Lifeme Physical Education
Strength and Speed

Social Studies
Hanors Waorld Histary
Waorld Histary
Honors US History
LS History

AP GCovernment
Government
Economics

Human Rights and Genocide
Psycology

Sociclogy

EC
EC
HE
EC
£C
EC
EC
EC

EC/SM
EC/SM
EC/SM
EC
EC

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

AA
AA
AA
AA

PE
EC
EC
EC
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9,10.11,12
9.10,11,12
9101112
9101112
9101112
10,1112
101112
10,1112

10,11,12
10,11.12
9101112
9,1011,12
101112
12

9.10
92,1011
1112
11,12
1112
12

12

9,10,1112
9.10.11,12
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9,10,11.12
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9.10,i1.12
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Career Tech Center Classes

Type Credit Grade
Allsed Pealth EC 3 1112
Auta Collision / Yefunishing EC H 11t
Auto Service Technology £C 3 111
Bip Tech 4 Engreaning EC 3 1112
Computer Aaea Dasign €C 3 1112
Constructian Trades EC 1 117
Cosmetobugy EC 3 1
£nmiral iuguce EC 1 nu
Electr cal 7 Computer Tecrn eyt EC 3 (R ¥
Environmertal / Vetnrary Soenoey EC 3 i
Graphig Praductian EC 3 117
Health Science Azade:ny EC 3 111z
Hosmiality & F300 Maragemert £C 3 111
rteiret, hetvears & Secunily Ef H 111
Macmming [/ Engireesirg Tecnnatogy [ 3 11
Velding Technelogy 19 3 112
Work Based Learning EC HE 117
Dual Enrollment & Early College Program 1111

Key
MY Math cred.t $M- Sennar Math Credit EL- English 5C- Stierce, 35- 36¢-a! Studies. GV- Goverren: ECN- Econaries M- Mugd BEr H21th PEPryical Bducatar AA- At 20 Busiress EC-indust al &%
WL- Sparisn

Graduation Requirements
English 4 credits  EL
Math 4credits MT
Science 3credits  SC
Social Studies Scredits 5SS
World Language 2credits WL
Physical Education lcredits PE
Fine Arts or Applied lcredits AA
Electives 4credits  EC

Scheduling Information

9th grade

1 English 9

2 Math

3 World History

4 World Language
5 Biology

6 elective

11th grade

1 Engtish 11

2 Math

3 Economics / Government
4 Chem B / Physics B

5 elective

6 elective

10th grade
1 English 10
2 Math
3 US History
4 Chem A /Physics A
5 elective
6 elective

12th grade
1 Senior English
2 Senior Math
3 Science ( if not completed in 11th)
4 elective
5 elective
6 elective



